
 
 
 

 
 

The Prince Charles Hospital Library 

Effective Literature Searching  
Workshop dates for 2022 

The Effective Literature Searching workshop will teach you to: 

• Create and refine search strategies 

• Search the Medline database 

• Locate up-to-date journal articles 

• Find evidence-based information to support patient care and research 

• Access full text electronic journals 

Bookings are made via Metro North TMS or contact TPCH Library. 

Dates and Times 

Date Time Venue 

07.02.2022 (Monday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

07.03.2022 (Monday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

21.04.2022 (Thursday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

13.05.2022 (Friday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

10.06.2022 (Friday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

11.07.2022 (Monday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

09.08.2022 (Tuesday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

06.09.2022 (Tuesday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

19.10.2022 (Wednesday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

11.11.2022 (Friday) 2pm – 3.30pm Computer Training Room, Education Centre, TPCH 

 

Target applicants 

All staff 

Minimum participants 

2 people 

Maximum participants 

7 people 
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